

Mat 534 of 2023

Order No.10 Dated 06.06.2026

There is a resolution requesting the passing of no adverse order.

Fix 24.08.2026 for ex-parte hearing.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

A.D.J.

Additional District Judge,
4th Court, Berhampore, Murshidabad.